CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES

As required by the Hennepin County Financial Disclosure Law: Minnesota Statutes 383B.041-383B.058

ALL INFORMATION ON THIS REPORT IS PUBLIC.	TYPE OR PRINT IN BLACK INK.	RETAIN A COPY OF THIS REPORT FOR YOUR FILES.
Neighbors for Aisha Chughtai (Name of Committee or Fund)		
2. Aldona Martinka	info	@aishaforward10.com
(Treasurer's Name) 3. P.O. Box 50633, Minneapolis, MN 55405 (Treasurer's Mailing Address for Committee Bu	- M-M-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	@aishaforward10.com (E-mail Addres@ceived by Hennephi County Elections Division
-	5111055)	MAP A T
Treasurer's Daytime Phone Number:		OCT 27 2021
5. LJ Change in Committee or Officer's Name	, Address, Phone. (Attach new "Registration & Staten	nent of Organization") Amended [2 as applicable]
6. No activity since last Report. (Insert Begi	nning and Ending Balance at #9 & #12 below)	Imenale
6a. No activity with Hennepin County cand	lidates, this reporting period. (Complete lines #9-#	2 as applicable)
7.	ss than \$100.00 cash balance and no unpaid loa	ns or bills); termination of Committee Registration
8. TYPE OF REPORT:	FILING DATE:	REPORTING PERIOD:
2021 PRE-GENERAL:	10/26/2021 From	m: 7/28/2021 Through: 10/19/2021
9. BEGINNING CASH BALANCE THIS REPORT	T: \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	ort)
COLUMN A	COLUMN B	COLUMN C
Activity Reported on Pre-Primary Report	ACTIVITY IN THIS REPORTING PERIOD	A + B =Total Activity for This Calendar Year
10. ADDITIONS: \$\frac{\\$79,337.56}{\}(\text{Line 10 from Pre-Primary Report this year.})}	+ \$ 33,490.67 (Insert amount from line 25)	\$ 112,828.23 (Insert total of line 10, columns A + B)
	(insert amount nom line 20)	(moetitalai of mile 10, colomilo 11 - b)
11. SUBTRACTIONS: \$_\$56,322.32\$ (Line 11 from Pre-Primary Report this year.)	- \$ 46,213.12 (Insert amount from line 34)	\$ 102,535.44 (Insert total of line 11, columns A + B)
12. ENDING CASH BALANCE THIS REPORT:	= \$ 32,119.74 (Line 9 + line 10(column B) - line 11(column B)
SUMMARY OF IN-KIND DONATIONS & OUTSTA	ANDING LOANS RECEIVABLE:	
COLUMN A	COLUMN B	COLUMN C
Activity Reported on Pre-Primary Report	ACTIVITY IN THIS REPORTING PERIOD	A + B =Total Activity for This Calendar Year
13. In-Kind Donations Received:		
\$	+\$	\$
(Line 13 from Pre-Primary Report this year.)	(Insert total from line 36)	(Insert total of line 13, columns A + B)
14. Goods/Services Given to Others:		
\$	- \$	\$
(Line 14 from Pre-Primary Report this year.)	(Insert total from line 39)	(Insert total of line 14, columns A + B)
15. Current Balance of Outstanding Loans Red	ceivable (loaned to others)>	\$
Y		(Insert total Current Balance from line 45)
SUMMARY OF OUTSTANDING DEBT: 16. Current Balance of Outstanding Loans Payabl (Amount from Last Report: \$)	e (loaned to you)>	\$ (Insert total Current Balance from line 42)
17. Current Balance of Outstanding Unpaid Bills/A	dvance of Credit>	\$
(Amount from Last Report: \$	and the second s	(insert total Amount Owed from line 46)
18. CERTIFICATION: Any person who signs and ce required information is guilty of a gross misdemeand I, (Print Name) Aldona Martinka Aldona Martinka		DMPLETE, TRUE AND CORRECT.
SIGNATURE OF TREASURER:	Mart	DATE: 10/25/2021

RECEIPT AND EXPENDITURES WORKSHEET FOR THIS REPORTING PERIOD ONLY

NA	IME OF COMMITTEE OR FUND: Neighbors for A	usna Chughtai	DATE: <u>10/21/21</u>
ΑD	DITIONS: (Income)		
19.	. Total ITEMIZED Contributions:	\$ 22,266.30 (Insert total from line 35)	
20.	Total NON-ITEMIZED Contributions:	<u>\$ 11,222.51</u>	\$ 33,488.81 (Subtotal: lines 19 + 20)
21.	Income from bank dividends, interest, etc:	\$ 1.86	
22.	New Loans Payable (loaned to you):	(Insert total from line 40)	
23.	New Repayments on Loans Receivable: (loaned to others/repaid to you)	\$ (Insert total from line 44)	
24.	Other:	\$	\$ (Subtotal: lines 21+22+23+24)
25.	TOTAL INCOME:	\$ 33,490.67 (TOTAL lines 19 through 24.	Transfer this amount to Line 10, Column B.)
SU	BTRACTIONS: (Expenditures)		
26.	Total ITEMIZED Contributions to Others:	\$ (Insert total from line 38)	
27.	Total NON-ITEMIZED Contributions to Others:	\$	\$ (Subtotal: lines 26 + 27)
28.	Total ITEMIZED Operating Expenditures:	\$ 45,777.16 (Insert total from line 37)	
29.	Total NON-ITEMIZED Operating Expenditures:	\$ 435.96	\$ 46,213.12 (Subtotal: Lines 28 + 29)
30.	Bank service charges, etc., paid by you:	\$	
31.	New Repayments on Loans Payable: (loaned to you/repaid to lender)	\$ (Insert total from line 41)	
32.	New Loans Receivable (loaned to others):	\$ (Insert total from line 43)	
33.	Other:	\$	\$ (Subtotal: lines 30+31+32+33)
34.	TOTAL EXPENDITURES:	\$ 46,213.12 (Total lines 26 through 33. Tra	ansfer this amount to Line 11, Column B.)

Important information: Addresses submitted on Schedule A are public data pursuant to the Minnesota Government Data Practices Act. This form is retained on file in the Hennepin County Elections
Division. As a convenience, Hennepin County also displays Sonetule A on the Hennepin County web site. Please check the box and initial the form on the line provided if you do not want the
address of contributors to be displayed on the website. 🗵 🕂 🥢 If selected, please submit two versions of Schedule A, one with contributors' addresses and one without.

SCHEDULE A: INCOME FROM CASH (MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS and IN-KIND DONATIONS

NAME OF	COMMITTEE OR FUND: Neighbors	s for Aisha Chughtai			D	ATE: <u>10/21/21</u>		
or fund that (**In the cas list that cont *Political Fu	isclose the date and amount of each mor made the monetary contribution or Done se of a contributor who is self-employed, tributor's occupation.) nds must itemize contributions of membe	ation In Kind, and the emplo that is, does not derive ear ers that, in aggregate in the	over of the individual contributor. med income as owner, partner, or e a year, exceed \$50.	employee of a corpora	tion, partnership, or	other entity, including		
If you subm	it a typed or computer-generated list, all	items must be in the same	order as they appear on Schedule	A. Attach addition	nal pages as neces	sary. ons here for the		1
					current report			
				COLUMN A	COLUMN B	COLUMN B1	COLUMN C]
Date Rovd.	ALPHABETICAL ORDER! Contributor Name & Address	Contributor's Employer**	Description of In-Kind Donation	Previous Total For This Year	\$ Received This Period	\$ Value of In- Kind Donation	Total from Source Year to Date	
	See Attached							
								1
								1
							ļ	-
	<u>.</u>						<u></u>	_
						-		1
	ļ			-		 		-
								4
								_
		1		<u>'</u>				_
Subto	tal ITEMIZED Monetary Contribution	ns received this period:			\$			
Subto	tal ITEMIZED Monetary Contribution	ns received this period li	sted on previous page:		\$			
35. TOTA	LITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS RE	CEIVED THIS PERIOD	(Transfer this amount to Lin	e 19)	\$ 22,266.30			
	CUTCHISCOL 10 10 0	at and the constant			***	\$	1	
	tal ITEMIZED In-Kind Donations rec	<u> </u>		****		\$	-	
	tal ITEMIZED In-Kind Donations rec					\$ \$	1	
	tal NON-ITEMIZED In-Kind Donation			olumn B)		\$	1	
30. IUIA	L IN-KIND DONATIONS RECEIVED	J I TIG PERIOD: (Trans	sier uns amount to Line 13, C	Oldilli Dj		Ψ	_	

	r	<u> </u>	1	Ta-1	lestons a	C-1 01	Caluma C
Date Rcvd.	Contributor Name	Contributor's Employer**	Description of In-Kind Donation	Column A Previous Total For This Year		\$ Value of In- Kind Donation	Total from Source Year to Date
	Habon Abdulle	Ayada Leads		\$250.00	\$50.00		\$300.00
	Roderick Adams	Njp		\$0.00	\$200.00		\$200.00
	Patrick Alcorn	Not Employed		\$218.00	\$380,00		\$598.00
10/18/2021	Mariam Anwar	Hennepin Healthcare		\$250.00	\$250.00		\$500.00
8/11/2021	Amane Badhasso	TakeAction		\$175.00	\$25.00		\$200.00
9/11/2021	Amane Badhasso	TakeAction		\$200.00	\$25.00		\$225.00
10/11/2021	Amane Badhasso	TakeAction		\$225.00	\$25.00		\$250.00
10/19/2021	Amane Badhasso	Not Employed		\$250.00	\$50.00		\$300.00
10/12/2021	Thomas Basgen	MurphyForMinnesota		\$0.00	\$350.00		\$350.00
8/24/2021	Karlan Bean	Holland		\$100.00	\$100.00		\$200.00
10/19/2021	Hamid Bendaas	CPCC		\$250.00	\$100.00		\$350.00
8/26/2021	Bol Benjamin	SEIU		\$150.00	\$150.00		\$300.00
9/22/2021	Bol Benjamin	SEIU		\$300.00	\$150.00		\$450.00
10/18/2021	Katie Blanchard	TakeAction Minnesota		\$50.00	\$150.00		\$200.00
8/3/2021	Sandra Boone	University of Minnesota	Ï	\$100.00	\$50.00		\$150.00
8/4/2021	Aleta Borrud	Not employed		\$175.00	\$50.00		\$225.00
9/29/2021	Aleta Borrud	Not employed		\$225.00	\$50.00		\$275.00
10/18/2021	Aleta Borrud	Not employed		\$275.00	\$200.00		\$475,00
10/15/2021	Megan Boyle	The Mentor Network		\$230.00	\$50.00		\$280.00
7/31/2021	Kameron Brodie	PPNCS		\$138.00	\$50.00		\$188.00
8/23/2021	Kameron Brodie	PPNCS		\$188.00	\$15.00		\$203.00
9/12/2021	Kameron Brodie	PPNCS		\$203.00	\$25.00		\$228.00
9/23/2021	Kameron Brodie	PPNCS		\$228.00	\$15.00		\$243.00
10/19/2021	Kameron Brodie	PPNCS		\$243.00	\$25.00		\$268.00
8/31/2021	Claire Burkitt	Strategic Education		\$0.00	\$300.00		\$300.00
10/18/2021	Claire Burkitt	Strategic education		\$300.00	\$100.00		\$400.00
8/16/2021	Sarah Burt	MN House of Representatives		\$250.00	\$30.00		\$280.00
9/16/2021	Sarah Burt	MN House of Representatives		\$280.00	\$30.00		\$310.00
10/16/2021	Sarah Burt	MN House of Representatives		\$310.00	\$30,00		\$340.00
9/20/2021	Meghan Casey	Brain Traffic		\$0.00	\$300.00		\$300.00
8/2/2021	Andrea Cecconi	Education Minnesota		\$80.00	\$15.00		\$95.00
9/2/2021	Andrea Cecconi	Education Minnesota		\$95.00	\$15.00		\$110.00
10/2/2021	Andrea Cecconi	Education Minnesota		\$110.00	\$15.00		\$125,00

	<u> </u>	T		Column A	Column B	Column B1	Column C
Date Rcvd.	Contributor Name	Contributor's Employer**	Description of In-Kind Donation	Previous Total For This Year	\$ Received		Total from Source Year to Date
9/16/2021	Njoya Chomilo	Not employed	1	\$0.00	\$250.00		\$250.00
10/18/2021	Njoya Chomilo	Not employed	1	\$250.00	\$250.00		\$500.00
9/13/2021	Aurin Chowdhury	City of Minneapolis		\$140.00	\$24.00		\$164.00
10/5/2021	Aurin Chowdhury	City of Minneapolis		\$164.00	\$25.00		\$189.00
8/17/2021	Joshua CHRISTIANSON	CREATE	1	\$295.00	\$25.00		\$320.00
7/29/2021	Anna Cox	Agiliti		\$90.00	\$15.00		\$105.00
8/29/2021	Anna Cox	Agiliti		\$105.00	\$15.00		\$120.00
9/29/2021	Anna Cox	Agiliti		\$120.00	\$15.00		\$135.00
8/26/2021	David Cramer	Not employed	Ï	\$90.00	\$20.00		\$110.00
9/26/2021	David Cramer	Not employed		\$110.00	\$20.00		\$130.00
7/28/2021	Dylan Croeker	Northeast Residence		\$50.00	\$10.00		\$60.00
8/18/2021	Dylan Croeker	Northeast Residence		\$60.00	\$10.00		\$70.00
8/28/2021	Dylan Croeker	Northeast Residence		\$70.00	\$10.00		\$80.00
9/18/2021	Dylan Croeker	Northeast Residence		\$80.00	\$10.00		\$90.00
9/28/2021	Dylan Croeker	Northeast Residence		\$90.00	\$10.00		\$100.00
10/18/2021	Dylan Croeker	Northeast Residence		\$100.00	\$10.00		\$110.00
9/11/2021	Bree Dalager	Minnesota Judicial Branch		\$95.00	\$24.00		\$119.00
10/4/2021	Bree Dalager	Minnesota Judicial Branch		\$119.00	\$25.00		\$144.00
8/27/2021	Samuel Doten	RECLAIM		\$85.00	\$6.00		\$91.00
9/5/2021	Samuel Doten	RECLAIM		\$91.00	\$24.00		\$115.00
9/27/2021	Samuel Doten	RECLAIM		\$115.00	\$6.00		\$121.00
10/1/2021	Ashley Fairbanks	100% Campaign		\$485.00	\$100.00		\$585.00
8/20/2021	David Feldmann	Metro Transit		\$485.00	\$100.00		\$585.00
8/13/2021	Sam Fettig	Census Bureau		\$250.00	\$100.00		\$350.00
8/15/2021	Amity Foster	ISAIAH		\$265.00	\$100.00		\$365.00
9/20/2021	Sheigh Freeberg	Unite Here Local 17		\$125.00	\$250.00		\$375.00
8/23/2021	Sara Freeman	Self		\$0.00	\$150.00		\$150.00
9/24/2021	Sara Freeman	Self		\$150.00	\$150.00		\$300.00
9/22/2021	Elise Frieder	SPFE		\$130.00	\$50.00		\$180.00
10/18/2021	Elise Frieder	SPFE		\$180.00	\$30.00		\$210.00
10/19/2021	Elise Frieder	SEIU		\$210.00	\$10.00		\$220.00
8/13/2021	Jason Garcia	Northwestern Health Sciences University		\$75.00	\$25.00		\$100.00
8/15/2021	Jason García	Northwestern Health Sciences University		\$100.00	\$50.00		\$150.00

NAME OF COMMITTEE OR FUND: Neighbors for Aisha Chughtai

SCHEDULE A: INCOME FROM CASH (MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS and IN-KIND DONATIONS

			T	Column A	Column B	Column B1	Column C
Date Rcvd.	Contributor Name	Contributor's Employer**	Description of In-Kind Donation		\$ Received This Period	\$ Value of In- Kind Donation	Total from Source Year to Date
10/7/2021	Jason Garcia	Northwestern Health Sciences University		\$150.00	\$25.00		\$175.00
7/28/2021	Benjamin Gartner	Legrand North America		\$150.00	\$50.00		\$200.00
8/28/2021	Benjamin Gartner	Legrand North America	· · · ·	\$200.00	\$50.00		\$250.00
9/28/2021	Benjamin Gartner	Legrand North America		\$250.00	\$50.00		\$300.00
10/18/2021	Benjamin Gartner	Not Employed		\$300.00	\$150.00		\$450,00
9/29/2021	David Gilbert-Pederson	Minneapolis Regional Labor Federation Federation		\$170.00	\$430.00		\$600.00
10/18/2021	Samuel John Glover	Not Employed		\$0.00	\$150.00		\$150.00
7/28/2021	Aisha Gomez	State of MN		\$100.00	\$125.00		\$225.00
8/9/2021	Cynthia Gomez Engoulou	PYC arts and tech high school		\$105.00	\$15.00		\$120.00
9/9/2021	Cynthia Gomez Engoulou	PYC arts and tech high school		\$120.00	\$15.00		\$135.00
10/9/2021	Cynthia Gomez Engoulou	PYC arts and tech high school		\$135.00	\$15.00		\$150.00
8/7/2021	Kent Goodroad	Self		\$0.00	\$600.00		\$600.00
9/13/2021	Emma Greenman	Minnesota		\$100.00	\$24.00		\$124.00
8/24/2021	Ellen Guettler	Self-employed		\$100.00	\$100.00		\$200.00
10/19/2021	Inam Haque	New Wave		\$100.00	\$50.00		\$150.00
10/15/2021	Sean Herring	MN House of Representatives		\$150.00	\$200.00		\$350,00
8/11/2021	Lynn Hu	Asian Women United		\$70.00	\$10.00		\$80.00
9/11/2021	Lynn Hu	Asian Women United		\$80.00	\$10.00		\$90.00
10/19/2021	Lynn Hu	Nilan Johnson Lewis PA		\$90.00	\$25.00		\$115.00
8/4/2021	Ruhel Islam	Gandhi Mahal		\$475.00	\$50.00		\$525.00
9/4/2021	Ruhel Islam	Gandhi Mahal		\$525.00	\$50.00		\$575.00
9/16/2021	Ruhel Islam	Gandhi Mahal	L	\$575.00	\$25.00		\$600.00
9/27/2021	Natalie Jacobson	Augsburg		\$135.00	\$25.00		\$160.00
10/12/2021	Natalie Jacobson	Augsburg		\$160.00	\$35.00		\$195.00
10/19/2021	Natalie Jacobson	Augsburg		\$195.00	\$25.00		\$220.00
10/1/2021	Binta Kanteh	Hennepin County		\$100.00	\$100.00		\$200,00
7/31/2021	Geri Katz	MN Nurses Association		\$0.00	\$10.00		\$10.00
10/3/2021	Geri Katz	Minnesota Nurses Association	<u> </u>	\$10.00	\$100.00		\$110.00
8/9/2021	Sara Kettering	Greater Twin Cities United Way		\$0.00	\$50.00		\$50.00
9/17/2021	Sara Kettering	Greater Twin Cities United Way		\$50.00	\$25.00		\$75.00
10/18/2021	Sara Kettering	Greater Twin Cities United Way		\$75.00	\$50.00		\$125.00
10/12/2021	Suhail Khatri	Prime Therapeutics		\$0.00	\$150.00		\$150.00
9/15/2021	Elizabeth Kreibich	Hannah and Oliver inc		\$100.00	\$100.00		\$200.00

Г				Column A	Column B	Column B1	Column C
Date Rcvd.	Contributor Name	Contributor's Employer**	Description of In-Kind Donation	Previous Total For This Year		\$ Value of In- Kind Donation	Total from Source Year to Date
10/15/2021	Evan Kroske	Amazon		\$0.00	\$250.00		\$250.00
7/28/2021	Marie LaPosta	Amtrak		\$50.00	\$50.00		\$100.00
8/28/2021	Marie LaPosta	Amtrak		\$100.00	\$50.00		\$150.00
8/15/2021	Maria Lee	City of Minneapolis		\$50.00	\$50.00		\$100.00
9/15/2021	Maria Lee	City of Minneapolis		\$100.00	\$50.00	_	\$150.00
10/15/2021	Maria Lee	City of Minneapolis		\$150.00	\$50.00		\$200.00
9/20/2021	Heidi Lemke	Not Employed		\$100.00	\$50.00		\$150.00
10/18/2021	Heidi Lemke	Not Employed		\$150.00	\$50.00		\$200.00
10/19/2021	ELENA LEOMI	Foster Advocates		\$100.00	\$50.00		\$150.00
10/3/2021	Ruby Levine	Seward Co-op		\$70.00	\$200.00		\$270.00
10/13/2021	Ruby Levine	Seward Co-op		\$270.00	\$25.00		\$295.00
10/12/2021	Emma Link	Not Employed		\$80.00	\$35.00		\$115.00
8/11/2021	Stuart Lourey	MN Farmers Union		\$200.00	\$100.00		\$300.00
9/12/2021	Sarah Lukowski	University of Minnesota		\$25.00	\$10.00		\$35.00
10/2/2021	Sarah Lukowski	UMN		\$35.00	\$300.00	_	\$335.00
8/26/2021	Susan Maas	self employed		\$95.00	\$10.00		\$105.00
9/26/2021	Susan Maas	self employed		\$105.00	\$10.00		\$115.00
10/12/2021	Amanda Madison	Not Employed		\$210.00	\$25.00		\$235.00
9/9/2021	fan Manion	Abbott		\$200.00	\$100.00		\$300.00
10/18/2021	lan Manion	Abbott		\$300.00	\$100.00		\$400,00
7/30/2021	Bryce Maples	Not Employed		\$90.00	\$15.00		\$105.00
8/30/2021	Bryce Maples	Not Employed		\$105.00	\$15.00		\$120.00
9/30/2021	Bryce Maples	Not Employed		\$120.00	\$15.00		\$135.00
8/22/2021	aurora mara	Not Employed		\$105.00	\$15.00		\$120.00
9/22/2021	aurora mara	Not Employed		\$120.00	\$15.00		\$135.00
10/18/2021	sarah martin	Not Employed		\$0.00	\$600.00		\$600.00
8/16/2021	Aldona Martinka	Not Employed		\$472.00	\$50.00		\$522.00
9/16/2021	Aldona Martinka	Not Employed	<u> </u>	\$522.00	\$50.00		\$572.00
10/4/2021	Kevin McClean	Not Employed		\$0.00	\$250.00		\$250.00
10/15/2021	Matt Meshulam	Reverb.com		\$100.00	\$5.00		\$105,00
9/10/2021	Maggie Meyer	NARAL		\$350.00	\$250.00		\$600.00
10/12/2021	Reed Millar	Bespoke Consulting IIc		\$250.00	\$350.00		\$600.00
8/11/2021	Justin Miller	WI AFL-CIO		\$140.00	\$20.00		\$160.00

SCHEDULE A: INCOME FROM CASH (MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS and IN-KIND DONATIONS

NAME OF COMMITTEE OR FUND: Neighbors for Aisha Chughtai

1	Ī	1		Column A	Column B	Column B1	Column C
Date Rcvd.	Contributor Name	Contributor's Employer**	Description of In-Kind Donation	Previous Total	\$ Received		Total from Source Year to Date
9/11/2021	Justin Miller	WI AFL-CIO		\$160.00	\$20.00		\$180.00
10/11/2021	Justin Miller	WI AFL-CIO		\$180.00	\$20.00		\$200.00
10/19/2021	MN State Council of Unite Here Unions		, ,	\$0.00	\$600.00		\$600.00
8/27/2021	Zaynab Mohamed	CAIR		\$110.00	\$10.00		\$120.00
9/27/2021	Zaynab Mohamed	CAIR		\$120.00	\$10.00		\$130.00
8/27/2021	Jesse Mortenson	Civic Eagle		\$0.00	\$300.00		\$300.00
8/14/2021	Austin Muller	Muller Farm and Construction LLC		\$0.00	\$26.00		\$26.00
9/20/2021	Austin Muller	Muller Farm and Construction LLC		\$26.00	\$25.00		\$51.00
10/19/2021	Austin Muller	Muller Farm and Construction LLC		\$51.00	\$50.00		\$101.00
10/2/2021	Erin Murphy	Saint Kate's		\$200.00	\$200.00		\$400.00
8/23/2021	Erik Myster	Not Employed		\$175.00	\$25.00		\$200.00
9/23/2021	Erik Myster	Not Employed		\$200.00	\$25.00		\$225.00
8/25/2021	Sonia Neculescu	Self-employed		\$220.00	\$25.00		\$245.00
9/25/2021	Sonia Neculescu	Self-employed		\$245.00	\$25.00		\$270.00
7/31/2021	Halley Norman	Not Employed		\$160.00	\$50.00		\$210.00
8/12/2021	Halley Norman	Not Employed		\$210.00	\$25.00		\$235.00
8/15/2021	Halley Norman	Not Employed		\$235.00	\$50.00		\$285.00
9/12/2021	Halley Norman	Not Employed		\$285.00	\$25.00		\$310.00
9/12/2021	Halley Norman	Not Employed		\$310.00	\$150.00		\$460.00
10/1/2021	Halley Norman	Not Employed		\$460.00	\$109.75		\$569.75
10/19/2021	North Central States Regional Council of Carpenters PAC			\$0.00	\$300.00		\$300.00
10/15/2021	Michael Norton	Railbox Consulting		\$0.00	\$300.00		\$300.00
10/13/2021	Phil Olson	BuzzFeed Inc.		\$0.00	\$100.00		\$100.00
10/13/2021	Phil Olson	BuzzFeed Inc.		\$100,00	\$250.00		\$350.00
9/5/2021	Erika Onsrud	Not employed		\$154.00	\$27.00		\$181.00
10/18/2021	Amanda Otero	TakeAction Minnesota		\$100.00	\$100.00		\$200.00
9/12/2021	Daniel Perez	MPS		\$0.00	\$25.00		\$25.00
10/6/2021	Daniel Perez	MPS		\$25.00	\$300.00		\$325.00
10/19/2021	Casey Peterson	Red Bull Media House		\$100.00	\$150.00		\$250.00
8/13/2021	Matt Plummer	Minnesota Nurses Association		\$100.00	\$25.00		\$125.00
9/13/2021	Matt Plummer	Minnesota Nurses Association		\$125.00	\$25.00		\$150.00
10/13/2021	Matt Plummer	Minnesota Nurses Association		\$150.00	\$25.00		\$175.00
7/28/2021	Colleen Powers	Software for Good		\$125.00	\$25.00	1	\$150.00

		1		Column A	Column B	Column B1	Column C
Date Rcvd.	Contributor Name	Contributor's Employer**	Description of In-Kind Donation		\$ Received This Period	\$ Value of In- Kind Donation	Total from Source Year to Date
8/28/2021	Colleen Powers	Software for Good		\$150.00	\$25.00		\$175.00
9/28/2021	Colleen Powers	Software for Good		\$175.00	\$25.00		\$200.00
10/19/2021	Colleen Powers	Software for Good		\$200.00	\$50.00		\$250.00
9/21/2021	Theresa Preston-Werner	Preston-Werner Ventures		\$0.00	\$600.00		\$600.00
10/19/2021	Wafa Qureshi	HealthPartners		\$500.00	\$50.00		\$550.00
8/15/2021	Nate Rastetter	Wedge Community Co-op		\$100.00	\$50.00		\$150.00
9/4/2021	Nate Rastetter	Wedge Community Co-op		\$150.00	\$24.00		\$174.00
7/29/2021	lan Ringgenberg	University of Minnesota		\$85.00	\$10.00		\$95.00
10/1/2021	Ian Ringgenberg	University of Minnesota		\$95.00	\$10.00		\$105.00
9/4/2021	Margaret Rittenhouss	Not Employed		\$250.00	\$25.00		\$275.00
8/21/2021	Mike Rollin	Self-employed		\$0.00	\$300.00		\$300.00
8/3/2021	James Rothschild	Montefiore Medical Center		\$350.00	\$50.00		\$400.00
9/3/2021	James Rothschild	Montefiore Medical Center		\$400.00	\$50.00		\$450.00
10/3/2021	James Rothschild	Montefiore Medical Center		\$450.00	\$50.00		\$500.00
7/28/2021	Eric Salminen	AFSCME Local 3800		\$0.00	\$300.00		\$300.00
9/22/2021	Eric Salminen	AFSCME Local 3800		\$300.00	\$200.00		\$500.00
8/12/2021	Jasmine Sanchez	Women's Foundation of Minnesota		\$100.00	\$25.00		\$125.00
9/12/2021	Jasmîne Sanchez	Women's Foundation of Minnesota		\$125.00	\$25.00		\$150.00
10/12/2021	Jasmine Sanchez	Women's Foundation of Minnesota		\$150.00	\$25.00		\$175.00
10/19/2021	SEIU Local 285			\$0.00	\$600.00		\$600.00
10/19/2021	SEIU MN State Council Political Fund			\$0.00	\$600.00		\$600.00
9/29/2021	Will Sheffer	New Sector Alliance		\$350.00	\$250.00		\$600.00
10/15/2021	Sheff Sheffield	стиц		\$150.00	\$50.00		\$200.00
8/27/2021	Kayla Shelley	MNYC		\$160.00	\$10.00		\$170.00
9/27/2021	Kayla Shelley	MNYC		\$170.00	\$10.00		\$180.00
9/22/2021	Southsiders for Rita			\$0.00	\$600.00		\$600.00
10/5/2021	Andrew Spencer	Not Employed		\$60.00	\$50.00		\$110.00
8/18/2021	Jeremy Stock	VMWP		\$170.00	\$10.00		\$180.00
9/18/2021	Jeremy Stock	VMWP		\$180,00	\$10.00		\$190.00
10/18/2021	Jeremy Stock	VMWP		\$190.00	\$10.00		\$200.00
10/15/2021	Jeanne M Stuart	Ellison for Congress		\$50.00	\$100.00		\$150.00
8/4/2021	Molly Sullivan	First Children's Finance		\$0.00	\$150.00		\$150.00
10/18/2021	Shihab Syed	Siemens healthineers		\$0.00	\$300.00		\$300.00

SCHEDULE A: INCOME FROM CASH (MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS and IN-KIND DONATIONS

NAME OF COMMITTEE OR FUND: Neighbors for Aisha Chughtai

			T	Column A	Column B	Column B1	Column C
			Description of				
			In-Kind	Previous Total	\$ Received	\$ Value of In-	Total from Source
Date Rcvd.	Contributor Name	Contributor's Employer**	Donation	For This Year	This Period	Kind Donation	Year to Date
9/12/2021	Abeer Syedah	Students United		\$90.00	\$25.00		\$115.00
10/18/2021	Pengxeu Thao	Fraser		\$175.00	\$25.00		\$200.00
8/11/2021	Rache! Thompson	Hennepin County Libraries		\$70.00	\$20.00		\$90.00
8/28/2021	Rachel Thompson	Hennepin County Libraries		\$90.00	\$25.00		\$115.00
9/11/2021	Rachel Thompson	Hennepin County Libraries		\$115.00	\$20.00		\$135.00
10/6/2021	Rachel Thompson	Hennepin County Libraries		\$135.00	\$50.00		\$185.00
10/11/2021	Rachel Thompson	Hennepin County Libraries		\$185.00	\$20.00		\$205.00
9/4/2021	Ariella Tilsen	Self		\$110.00	\$18.00		\$128.00
10/5/2021	Ariella Tiisen	Self	Ï	\$128.00	\$25.00		\$153.00
10/18/2021	Arîella Tilsen	Self		\$153.00	\$10.00		\$163.00
9/21/2021	elizabeth tisel	Not employed		\$200.00	\$10.00		\$210.00
10/4/2021	elizabeth tisel	Not employed		\$210.00	\$75.00		\$285.00
8/10/2021	Cassandra Tommerdahl	Minnesota senate		\$225.00	\$30.00		\$255.00
9/10/2021	Cassandra Tommerdahl	Minnesota senate		\$255.00	\$30.00		\$285.00
9/12/2021	Cassandra Tommerdahl	Minnesota Senate		\$285.00	\$24.00		\$309.00
10/10/2021	Cassandra Tommerdahl	Minnesota senate		\$309.00	\$30.00		\$339.00
10/19/2021	Track Trachtenberg	City of Minneapolis		\$36.00	\$100.00		\$136.00
7/29/2021	Emily Uecker	Boys and Girls Club of the Twin Cities		\$85.00	\$10.00		\$95.00
7/31/2021	Emily Uecker	Boys and Girls Club of the Twin Cities		\$95.00	\$25.00		\$120.00
8/24/2021	Emily Uecker	Boys and Girls Club of the Twin Cities		\$120.00	\$25.00		\$145.00
8/29/2021	Emily Uecker	Boys and Girls Club of the Twin Cities		\$145.00	\$10.00		\$155.00
9/24/2021	Emily Uecker	Boys and Girls Club of the Twin Cities		\$155.00	\$25.00		\$180.00
9/29/2021	Emily Uecker	Boys and Girls Club of the Twin Cities		\$180.00	\$10.00		\$190.00
10/17/2021	Emily Uecker	Boys and Girls Club of the Twin Cities		\$190.00	\$50.00		\$240.00
10/19/2021	Emily Uecker	Boys and Girls Club of the Twin Cities		\$240.00	\$50.00		\$290.00
9/18/2021	Pa Vang	Rainbow Health Kare Inc.		\$200.00	\$200.00		\$400.00
8/4/2021	Aurora Vautrin	MN youth collective		\$300.00	\$50.00		\$350.00
9/4/2021	Aurora Vautrin	MN youth collective		\$350.00	\$50.00		\$400.00
10/4/2021	Aurora Vautrin	MN youth collective		\$400.00	\$50.00		\$450.00
9/20/2021	Alisha Volante	ROC United		\$450.00	\$150.00		\$600.00
8/3/2021	Brian Wachutka	Upper Mississippi Academy		\$250.00	\$100.00		\$350.00
10/18/2021	Whitney Waliace	WFC		\$275.00	\$275.00		\$550.00
8/4/2021	Anne Walters	Retired		\$0.00	\$150.00		\$150.00

				Column A	Column B	Column B1	Column C
Date Rcvd.	Contributor Name	Contributor's Employer**	Description of In-Kind Donation	Previous Total		\$ Value of In- Kind Donation	Total from Source Year to Date
9/12/2021	Trish Welte	Self		\$200.00	\$25.00		\$225.00
8/13/2021	Ashley Wirth-Petrik	Tubman		\$100.00	\$100.00		\$200.00
8/13/2021	Kate Wittenstein	Retired		\$325.00	\$25.00		\$350.00
9/13/2021	Kate Wittenstein	Retired		\$350.00	\$25.00		\$375.00
10/13/2021	Kate Wittenstein	Retired		\$375.00	\$25.00		\$400.00
10/15/2021	Kate Wittenstein	Retired		\$400.00	\$100.00		\$500.00
9/5/2021	Candy Wright	Securitas		\$100.00	\$24.00		\$124.00
10/19/2021	Mai Chong Xiong	City of St. Paul		\$100.00	\$25.00		\$125.00
10/12/2021	Masaood Yunus	Ecolab		\$0.00	\$300.00		\$300.00
7/28/2021	Luna Zeidner	Self Employed		\$45.00	\$20.00		\$65.00
7/31/2021	Luna Zeidner	Sheila for the People		\$65.00	\$200.00		\$265.00
8/28/2021	Luna Zeidner	/ Self Employed		\$265.00	\$20.00		\$285.00
9/28/2021	Luna Zeidner	Self Employed		\$285.00	\$20.00		\$305.00
9/13/2021	Mikaela Ziegler	University of Minnesota		\$81.00	\$25.00		\$106.00
8/31/2021	Jessica Zimmerman	TakeAction Minnesota		\$100.00	\$5.55		\$105.55

SCHEDULE B: OPERATING EXPENDITURES and CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO OTHER COMMITTEES

NAME OF COMMITTEE OR FUND: Neighbors for Aisha Chughtai				DATE: 10/21/21			
	lisclose the лате and address of each individual, business on the amount, date and specific purpose of the expenditure		ures/contributions	have been made	in an aggregate a	amount in excess of	\$100 within
If you subm	nit a typed or computer-generated list, all items must be in th	e same order as they appear or	n Schedule B.				
Attach addi	itional pages as necessary.						
	T			List expenditu	res here for the		
				current reporti			
			COLUMN A	COLUMN B	COLUMN B1	COLUMN C	
	ALPHABETICAL ORDER!		Previous Total	Operating	Contributions	Total to Source	
Date Paid	Vendor or Recipient Committee Name and Address	Purpose for Expenditure	For This Year	Expenditures	to Others	Year to Date	
,	See Attached						
	100						
					1		
				 -			
					"		
				i -		1	
					-		
Subtota	al ITEMIZED Operating Expenditures this period:			\$			
Subtotal ITEMIZED Operating Expenditures this period listed on previous page: \$					1		
37. TOTAL ITEMIZED OPERATING EXPENDITURES THIS PERIOD: (Transfer this amount to Line 28) \$45,777.16					-		
J	The state of the s	I	,	+ 1037.11.10	_		
Subtotal ITEMIZED Contributions to Others this period:					\$	7	
Subtotal ITEMIZED Contributions to Others this period listed on previous page:					\$	1	
	18. TOTAL ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS TO OTHERS THIS PERIOD: (Transfer this amount to Line 26)					1	

SCHEDULE B: OPERATING EXPENDITURES and CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO OTHER COMMITTEES NAME OF COMMITTEE: Neighbors for Aisha Chughtai

	t of your think the second		Column A	Column B	Column B1	Column C
Date Paid	Vendor or Recipient Committee Name and Address	Purpose for Expenditure	Previous Total For This Year	Operating Expenditures	Contributions to Others	Total to Source Year to Date
8/5/21	ActBlue - PO Box 441146, Somerville, MA 02144-0045	Donation Processing Fees	\$2,301.89	\$285.09		\$2,586.98
8/10/21	ActBlue - PO Box 441146, Somerville, MA 02144-0045	Donation Processing Fees	\$2,586.98	\$325.98		\$2,912.96
9/3/21	ActBlue - PO Box 441146, Somerville, MA 02144-0045	Donation Processing Fees	\$2,912.96	\$92.63	_	\$3,005.59
10/4/21	ActBlue - PO Box 441146, Somerville, MA 02144-0045	Donation Processing Fees	\$3,005.59	\$130.95		\$3,136.54
10/12/21	ActBlue - PO Box 441146, Somerville, MA 02144-0045	Donation Processing Fees	\$3,136.54	\$24.49		\$3,161.03
7/28/21	Aisha Chughtai - 193 E 27th StMinneapolisMN55408	Reimbursement	\$0.00	\$151.58		\$151.58
8/11/21	AT&T - Suite 2954, Akard Street, Dallas, Texas 75207	Office Utilities	\$216.78	\$33.42		\$250.20
9/10/21	AT&T - Suite 2954, Akard Street, Dallas, Texas 75207	Office Utilities	\$250.20	\$33.42		\$283.62
10/12/21	AT&T - Suite 2954, Akard Street, Dallas, Texas 75207	Office Utilities	\$283.62	\$33.27		\$316.89
9/15/21	Brad Sigal - 2021 Worcester Ave Saint Paul, MN 55116	Campaign Work	\$200.00	\$100.00		\$300.00
7/28/21	Chalet Holding Co. LLP - 2882 Humboldt Ave S # 3 in Minneapolis, MN, 55408	Office Utilities	\$0.00	\$40.00		\$40.00
8/5/21	Chalet Holding Co. LLP - 2882 Humboldt Ave S # 3 in Minneapolis, MN, 55408	Office Utilities	\$40.00	\$40.00		\$80.00
8/9/21	Chalet Holding Co. LLP - 2882 Humboldt Ave S # 3 in Minneapolis, MN, 55408	Campaign Office	\$80.00	\$784.99		\$864.99
8/18/21	Chalet Holding Co. LLP - 2882 Humboldt Ave S # 3 in Minneapolis, MN, 55408	Campaign Office	\$864.99	\$387.50		\$1,252.49
8/26/21	Chalet Holding Co. LLP - 2882 Humboldt Ave S # 3 in Minneapolis, MN, 55408	Office Utilities	\$1,252.49	\$100.00		\$1,352.49
9/2/21	Chalet Holding Co. LLP - 2882 Humboldt Ave S # 3 in Minneapolis, MN, 55408	Campaign Office	\$1,352.49	\$784.99		\$2,137.48
10/4/21	Chalet Holding Co. LLP - 2882 Humboldt Ave S # 3 in Minneapolis, MN, 55408	Campaign Office	\$2,137.48	\$784.99		\$2,922.47
9/7/21	Facebook - 1 Hacker Way, Menlo Park, CA 94025	Internet Ads	\$461.17	\$100.00		\$561.17
10/15/21	Facebook - 1 Hacker Way, Menlo Park, CA 94025	Internet Ads	\$561.17	\$175.00		\$736.17
8/3/21	Google - 1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy, Mountain View, CA 94043	G Suite	\$358.56	\$89.54		\$448.10
9/2/21	Google - 1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy, Mountain View, CA 94043	G Suite	\$448.10	\$107.68		\$555.78
10/4/21	Google - 1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy, Mountain View, CA 94043	G Suite	\$555.78	\$127.92		\$683.70
10/12/21	Google - 1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy, Mountain View, CA 94043	Internet Ads	\$683.70	\$220.10		\$903.80
7/30/21	Gusto - 525 20th Street, San Francisco, CA 94107	Payroll Tax	\$8,240.36	\$939.19		\$9,179.55
8/3/21	Gusto - 525 20th Street, San Francisco, CA 94107	Payroll Processing	\$9,179.55	\$99.00		\$9,278.55
8/9/21	Gusto - 525 20th Street, San Francisco, CA 94107	Payroll Tax	\$9,278.55	\$125.10		\$9,403.65
8/11/21	Gusto - 525 20th Street, San Francisco, CA 94107	Payroli Processing	\$9,403.65	\$8.79		\$9,412.44
8/13/21	Gusto - 525 20th Street, San Francisco, CA 94107	Payroll Tax	\$9,412.44	\$982.47		\$10,394.91
8/27/21	Gusto - 525 20th Street, San Francisco, CA 94107	Payroll Tax	\$10,394.91	\$996.50		\$11,391.41
9/2/21	Gusto - 525 20th Street, San Francisco, CA 94107	Payroll Processing	\$11,391.41	\$106.96		\$11,498.37

SCHEDULE B: OPERATING EXPENDITURES and CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO OTHER COMMITTEES NAME OF COMMITTEE: Neighbors for Aisha Chughtai

			Column A	Column B	Column B1	Column C
Date Paid	Vendor or Recipient Committee Name and Address	Purpose for Expenditure	Previous Total For This Year	Operating Expenditures	Contributions to Others	Total to Source Year to Date
9/10/21	Gusto - 525 20th Street, San Francisco, CA 94107	Payroll Tax	\$11,498.37	\$1,367.87		\$12,919.22
9/10/21	Gusto - 525 20th Street, San Francisco, CA 94107	Payroli Tax	\$11,498.37	\$52.98		\$12,919.22
9/24/21	Gusto - 525 20th Street, San Francisco, CA 94107	Payroll Tax	\$12,919.22	\$1,367.85		\$14,287.07
10/4/21	Gusto - 525 20th Street, San Francisco, CA 94107	Payroll Processing	\$14,287.07	\$123.00		\$14,410.07
10/8/21	Gusto - 525 20th Street, San Francisco, CA 94107	Payroll Tax	\$14,410.07	\$1,367.91		\$15,777.98
7/30/21	Imogen Page - 3141 18th Ave S #2, Minneapolis, MN, 55407	Campaign Work	\$0.00	\$146.76		\$146.76
8/9/21	Imogen Page - 3141 18th Ave S #2, Minneapolis, MN, 55407	Campaign Work	\$146.76	\$400.47		\$547.23
8/13/21	Imogen Page - 3141 18th Ave S #2, Minneapolis, MN, 55407	Campaign Work	\$547.23	\$278.65		\$825.88
8/27/21	Imogen Page - 3141 18th Ave S #2, Minneapolis, MN, 55407	Campaign Work	\$825.88	\$285.55		\$1,111.43
9/10/21	Imogen Page - 3141 18th Ave S #2, Minneapolis, MN, 55407	Campaign Work	\$1,111.43	\$285.56		\$1,396.99
9/24/21	Imogen Page - 3141 18th Ave S #2, Minneapolis, MN, 55407	Campaign Work	\$1,396.99	\$285.55		\$1,682.54
10/8/21	Imogen Page - 3141 18th Ave S #2, Minneapolis, MN, 55407	Campaign Work	\$1,682.54	\$285.56		\$1,968.10
8/18/21	Impact Printing - 1067 Rice St, St Paul, MN 55117	Printing Services	\$2,632.15	\$399.14		\$3,031.29
9/10/21	Isaac Lanan - 2121 Colfax Ave S #5, Minneapolis, MN 55405	Campaign Work	\$0.00	\$532.19		\$532.19
9/24/21	Isaac Lanan - 2121 Colfax Ave S #5, Minneapolis, MN 55405	Campaign Work	\$532.19	\$532.20		\$1,064.39
10/8/21	Isaac Lanan - 2121 Colfax Ave S #5, Minneapolis, MN 55405	Campaign Work	\$1,064.39	\$532.19		\$1,596.58
7/30/21	Jose Antonio Zayas Caban - 2648 Emerson Ave N, Minneapolis, MN 55411	Campaign Work	\$2,434.32	\$295.52		\$2,729.84
8/13/21	Jose Antonio Zayas Caban - 2648 Emerson Ave N, Minneapolis, MN 55411	Campaign Work	\$2,729.84	\$295.52		\$3,025.36
8/27/21	Jose Antonio Zayas Caban - 2648 Emerson Ave N, Minneapolis, MN 55411	Campaign Work	\$3,025.36	\$295.52		\$3,320.88
9/10/21	Jose Antonio Zayas Caban - 2648 Emerson Ave N, Minneapolis, MN 55411	Campaign Work	\$3,320.88	\$549.20		\$4,155.44
9/10/21	Jose Antonio Zayas Caban - 2648 Emerson Ave N, Minneapolis, MN 55411	Campaign Work	\$3,320.88	\$285.36		\$4,155.44
9/24/21	Jose Antonio Zayas Caban - 2648 Emerson Ave N, Minneapolis, MN 55411	Campaign Work	\$4,155.44	\$549.19		\$4,704.63
10/8/21	Jose Antonio Zayas Caban - 2648 Emerson Ave N, Minneapolis, MN 55411	Campaign Work	\$4,704.63	\$549.19		\$5,253.82
10/13/21	Jose Antonio Zayas Caban - 2648 Emerson Ave N, Minneapolis, MN 55411	Reimbursement	\$5,253.82	\$110.62		\$5,364.44
7/30/21	LyLy Vang-Yang - 625 Cleveland Ave S, Saint Paul, MN, 55116	Campaign Work	\$10,804.84	\$1,494.05		\$12,298.89
8/13/21	LyLy Vang-Yang - 625 Cieveland Ave S, Saint Paul, MN, 55116	Campaign Work	\$12,298.89	\$1,494.06		\$13,792.95
8/27/21	LyLy Vang-Yang - 625 Cleveland Ave S, Saint Paul, MN, 55116	Campaign Work	\$13,792.95	\$1,494.04		\$15,286.99
9/10/21	LyLy Vang-Yang - 625 Cleveland Ave S, Saint Paul, MN, 55116	Campaign Work	\$15,286.99	\$1,494.05		\$16,781.04
9/24/21	LyLy Vang-Yang - 625 Cleveland Ave S, Saint Paul, MN, 55116	Campaign Work	\$16,781.04	\$1,494.05		\$18,275.09
10/8/21	LyLy Vang-Yang - 625 Cleveland Ave S, Saint Paul, MN, 55116	Campaign Work	\$18,275.09	\$1,494.04		\$19,769.13

SCHEDULE B: OPERATING EXPENDITURES and CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO OTHER COMMITTEES NAME OF COMMITTEE: Neighbors for Aisha Chughtai

		<u> </u>	Column A	Column B	Column B1	Column C
Date Paid	Vendor or Recipient Committee Name and Address	Purpose for Expenditure	Previous Total For This Year	Operating Expenditures	Contributions to Others	Total to Source Year to Date
7/30/21	Mara Novillo - 700 Eldridge Ave W, Roseville MN, 55113	Campaign Work	\$9,020.57	\$681.07		\$9,701.64
8/13/21	Mara Novillo - 700 Eldridge Ave W, Roseville MN, 55113	Campaign Work	\$9,701.64	\$681.07		\$10,382.71
8/27/21	Mara Novillo - 700 Eldridge Ave W, Roseville MN, 55113	Campaign Work	\$10,382.71	\$699.83		\$11,082.54
9/10/21	Mara Novillo - 700 Eldridge Ave W, Roseville MN, 55113	Campaign Work	\$11,082.54	\$699.83		\$11,782.37
9/24/21	Mara Novillo - 700 Eldridge Ave W, Roseville MN, 55113	Campaign Work	\$11,782.37	\$699.85		\$12,482.22
10/8/21	Mara Novillo - 700 Eldridge Ave W, Roseville MN, 55113	Campaign Work	\$12,482.22	\$699.83		\$13,182.05
10/14/21	Minneapolis Park and Recreation Board - 2117 W River Rd, Minneapolis, MN 55411	Event Venue	\$0.00	\$397.00		\$397.00
10/4/21	Minnesota DFL - 255 Plato Blvd, St Paul, MN 55107	Voter Contact	\$390.00	\$420.00		\$810.00
8/2/21	Office Max/Office Depot - 5610 Cedar Lake Rd, St Louis Park, MN 55416	Campaign Supplies	\$60.69	\$58.00		\$118.69
9/27/21	Office Max/Office Depot - 5610 Cedar Lake Rd, St Louis Park, MN 55416	Campaign Supplies	\$118.69	\$182.38		\$301.07
9/14/21	Pimento Kitchen - 2524 Nicollet Ave, Minneapolis, MN 55404	Event Venue	\$0.00	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
7/30/21	Raquel Sidie-Wagner - 3745 Blaisdell Ave, Minneapolis, MN, 55409	Campaign Work	\$7,249.20	\$554.10		\$7,803.30
8/13/21	Raquel Sidie-Wagner - 3745 Blaisdell Ave, Minneapolis, MN, 55409	Campaign Work	\$7,803.30	\$554.10	_	\$8,357.40
8/27/21	Raquel Sidie-Wagner - 3745 Blaisdell Ave, Minneapolis, MN, 55409	Campaign Work	\$8,357.40	\$570.72		\$8,928.12
9/10/21	Raquel Sidie-Wagner - 3745 Blaisdell Ave, Minneapolis, MN, 55409	Campaign Work	\$8,928.12	\$570.73		\$9,498.85
9/24/21	Raquel Sidie-Wagner - 3745 Blaisdell Ave, Minneapolis, MN, 55409	Campaign Work	\$9,498.85	\$570.72		\$10,069.57
9/29/21	Raquel Sidie-Wagner - 3745 Blaisdell Ave, Minneapolis, MN, 55409	Reimbursement	\$10,069.57	\$88.70		\$10,158.27
10/8/21	Raquel Sidie-Wagner - 3745 Blaisdell Ave, Minneapolis, MN, 55409	Campaign Work	\$10,158.27	\$570.73		\$10,729.00
10/6/21	Scale To Win - 13742 Harper Street, Santa Ana, CA 92703	Voter Contact	\$295.10	\$207.00		\$805.88
10/6/21	Scale To Win - 13742 Harper Street, Santa Ana, CA 92703	Voter Contact	\$295.10	\$192.00		\$805.88
10/6/21	Scale To Win - 13742 Harper Street, Santa Ana, CA 92703	Voter Contact	\$295.10	\$111.78		\$805.88
8/30/21	SignRocket Yard Signs - 340 Broadway Ave, St Paul Park, MN 55071	Printing Services	\$0.00	\$2,484.58		\$2,484.58
8/16/21	Smart Set Inc - 1209 Tyler St NE, Minneapolis, MN 55413	Printing Services	\$895.53	\$399.69		\$1,295.22
9/27/21	Smart Set Inc - 1209 Tyler St NE, Minneapolis, MN 55413	Campaign Supplies	\$1,295.22	\$951.70		\$2,246.92
10/4/21	Smart Set Inc - 1209 Tyler St NE, Minneapolis, MN 55413	Printing Services	\$2,246.92	\$1,628.38		\$3,875.30
8/25/21	U.S. Internet - 12450 Wayzata Blvd., #315, Minnetonka, MN 55305	Office Utilities	\$0.00	\$58.64		\$58.64
9/17/21	U.S. Internet - 12450 Wayzata Blvd., #315, Minnetonka, MN 55305	Office Utilities	\$58.64	\$58.64		\$117.28
10/18/21	U.S. Internet - 12450 Wayzata Blvd., #315, Minnetonka, MN 55305	Office Utilities	\$117.28	\$58.64		\$175.92
9/10/21	Yasmin Hirsi - 15379 Foliage Ave, Apple Valley, MN 55124	Campaign Work	\$0.00	\$522.35		\$522.35
9/24/21	Yasmin Hirsi - 15379 Foliage Ave, Apple Valley, MN 55124	Campaign Work	\$522.35	\$522.36		\$1,044.71

SCHEDULE B: OPERATING EXPENDITURES and CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO OTHER COMMITTEES NAME OF COMMITTEE: Neighbors for Aisha Chughtai

			Column A	Column B	Column B1	Column C
Date Paid	Vendor or Recipient Committee Name and Address	Purpose for Expenditure	Previous Total For This Year	Operating Expenditures	I	Total to Source Year to Date
10/1/21	Yasmin Hirsi - 15379 Foliage Ave, Apple Valley, MN 55124	Reimbursement	\$1,044.71	\$11.00		\$1,055.71
10/8/21	Yasmin Hirsi - 15379 Foliage Ave, Apple Valley, MN 55124	Campaign Work	\$1,055.71	\$522.35		\$1,578.06

SCHEDULES C, D, E, and F (Attach additional pages if necessary for Schedules C, D, E, and F)

NAME OF COMMITTEE OR FUND: Neighbors for Aisha Chughtai	DATE: 10/21/21
TO THE OF COMMITTEE OF TOTAL ITOIGNOOF TO THOME OF THE OFFICE OFFICE OF THE OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE OF THE OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE OFF	D/ (12: 10/2 (/2)

SCHEDULE C: GOODS AND SERVICES GIVEN TO OTHERS

You must disclose the total value of goods and services given to another committee, as well as any otherwise non-itemizable cash that, together with the goods and services, is in excess of \$100 within the year. You must also disclose the date, name and address of the recipient and a description of the goods or services given.

				Goods & Service	es + Cash = \$100+	
				Given in Co	urrent Period	
	Alphabetical Order!		COLUMN A	COLUMN B	COLUMN B1	COLUMN C
	Name & Address of	Description of	Previous Total		Value of Goods	Recipient Total
Date	Recipient	Goods and Services	for This Year	Cash Given	& Services	Year to Date
39. Total	Goods and Services given in	n this period: (Transfer thi	s amount to Line 1	4, Column B)	\$	

SCHEDULE D: NOTES AND LOANS PAYABLE (Loaned to You)

				r Repaid by You in orting Period	
	Alphabetical Order!	COLUMN A1	COLUMN B	COLUMN B1	COLUMN C1
		Loan Balance	Add New Loan	Subtract Loan	Current Balance
Date	Name, Address & Employer of Lender	Last Report	\$ Received	\$ Repaid	Owed by You
40. Total	New Loans Payable this period: (Transfer this am	ount to Line 22)	\$		
41. Total Repayment of Loans Payable this period: (Transfer this amount to Line 31)					
42. Current Balance of Outstanding Loans Payable: (Transfer this amount to Line 16)					\$

SCHEDULE E: NOTES AND LOANS RECEIVABLE (Loaned by You)

Signature of Treasurer

			-	r Repaid to You in orting Period	
	Alphabetical Order!	COLUMN A1	COLUMN B	COLUMN B1	COLUMN C1
		Loan Balance	Add New Loan	Subtract Loan	Current Balance
Date	Name, Address & Employer of Recipient of Loan	Last Report	\$ Given	\$ Repaid	Owed to You
43. Total	New Loans Receivable this period: (Transfer this amo	unt to Line 32)	\$		
44. Total Repayment of Loans Receivable this period: (Transfer this amount to Line 23)					
45. Current Balance of Outstanding Loans Receivable: (Transfer this amount to Line 15)					\$

SCHEDULE F: UNPAID BILLS/ADVANCE OF CREDIT (Items or services received but not paid)

	Alphabetical Order!	Current Balance
Date	Name & Address of Vendor of Goods or Services Received But Not Paid For	Owed by You
46. Current	Balance of Outstanding Unpaid Bills/Advance of Credit: (Transfer this amount to Line 17)	\$
47. The Tre	easurer is to sign this statement ONLY IF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES WERE MADE.	•

(Make notations on Schedules B or C where Independe	nt Expenditures are itemized.)
INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE: SWORN STATEMEN	
I, (Print Name) <u>Aldona Martinka</u>	, hereby certify that all independent expenditures made on behalf of othe
	OUT the authorization or expressed or implied consent of, or in cooperation or in
concert with, or at the request or suggestion of any	candidate, candidate's campaign committee or agent.
Signature of Treasurer	Date 10/25/2021

	•	